tensui

A

Cassis grapefruit
Cassis Oolong
Ditamoni

Gin and tonic
Peach grapeftuit
Moscow mule
Campari orange

Mango milk

Glass of wine (white)

Black-Oolong tea
Cola

Calpis

Cocktail
Cassis soda 460 yen
Cassis orange 460 yen
Litchee and tonic 460 yen
Litchee orange 460 yen
Fuzzy navel 460 yen
Peach Oolong 460 yen
Campari soda 460 yen
Mango orange 460 yen
Shochu and soda
lemon, lime, kyoho grape, kabosu (Japanese citrus fruit), calpis
Black Oolong
Wine
Glass of wine (red) 460 yen
Soft drink
Oolong tea 290 yen
Ginger ale 290 yen
Orange juice 290 yen
Grapeftuit juice 290 yen

Iced coffee

460 yen
460 yen
460 yen
460 yen
460 yen
460 yen
460 yen

460 yen

460 yen
480 yen

460 yen

290 yen
290 yen

290 yen

290 yen



